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Ultomiris™ Approved by FDA 
Prior authorization now required, effective immediately 

Ultomiris™ has been approved by the U.S. Food and Drug Administration (FDA). It 
requires prior authorization immediately for fee-for-service (FFS) members. Ultomiris has 
been added to the Medi-Cal Los Angeles County Department of Health Services 
(LA-DHS) Prior Authorization Requirements list under Outpatient Pharmaceuticals 
(Submitted under Medical Benefit). 

Medication FDA  approval  date and indication  

Ultomiris   Approved on December  21,  2018,  for  the treatment  of  adult  
patients  with paroxysmal  nocturnal  hemoglobinuria (PNH)  

AUTHORIZATION REQURIEMENTS CAN BE VIEWED  ONLINE  
1 Go to provider.healthnet.com.  

2 If  you are accessing the requirements  before logging in,  select  Working  with   
Health Net  >  Policies  for  Non-Contracting Providers  >  Additional  Resources  >  
Services  Requiring Prior  Authorization.  

3 If  you are accessing the requirements  after  logging in,  select  Working with   
Health Net  >  Contractual  >  Services  Requiring Prior  Authorization.  

Instructions  and contact  information for  submitting requests  are included  in  list.  

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
Providers are encouraged to access the provider portal online at provider.healthnet.com 
for real-time information, including eligibility verification, claims status, prior authorization 
status, plan summaries, and more. 

If you have questions regarding the information contained in this update, contact the 
Health Net Medi-Cal Provider Services Center within 60 days at 1-800-675-6110. 

THIS UPDATE APPLIES TO  
CALIFORNIA PROVIDERS:  
 Physicians 
 Participating Physician Groups 

• Hospitals/Clinics 
 Ancillary Providers 

LINES OF BUSINESS: 
 HMO/POS/HSP 
 PPO 
 EPO 
 Medicare Advantage (HMO) 

• Medi-Cal 
 Kern 

• Los Angeles 
 Molina 

 Riverside 

 Sacramento 

 San Bernardino 
 San Diego 

 San Joaquin 

 Stanislaus 
 Tulare 

PROVIDER SERVICES 
provider_services@healthnet.com 
1-800-675-6110 
provider.healthnet.com 

PROVIDER COMMUNICATIONS 
provider.communications@ 
healthnet.com 
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